
S.no Days Event Location

1 23-Jun 30-Jun Mon  -  Sun North Zone Championships  Sonepat, Haryana 
2 17-Jul 22-Jul Wed - Mon Commonwealth Championships  Cuttack, Odisha 
3 25-Jul 11-Aug Thu  -  Sun UTT League 
4 14-Aug 21-Aug Wed - Wed South Zone Championships  Kerala 
5 02-Sep 07-Sep Mon  -  Sat Asian Junior Championships  Mangolia 
6 15-Sep 22-Sep Sun  -  Sun Asian Championships  Indonesia 
7 18-Oct 25-Oct Fri  -  Fri East Zone Championships  West Bengal (Kolkata)
8 29-Oct 03-Nov Tue - Sun West Zone Championships Thane (Maharashtra)
9 07-Nov 14-Nov Thur - Thur Central Zone Championshios  Gujarat (Bhavnagar)

10 16-Nov 22-Nov Sat - Fri Sub Junior Nationals  Himachal Pradesh 
11 24-Nov 30-Nov Sun - Sat All India Inter Institutioal Championships Ajmer (Rajasthan)
12 02-Dec 08-Dec Sun  -  Sun Junior Nationals  Jammu & Kashmir 
13 17-Dec 23-Dec Tue - Sun Veteran Nationals  Haryana  (Sonepat)
14 27-Jan 02-Feb Mon - Sun Senior Nationals  Telangana 
15 Para Nationals  Indore, Madhya Pradesh 
16 Sun  -  Sun World Championships  Busan 
17 Mon  -  Sun Asian Olympic Qualification Tournament

 7 / 8 Days 

06 - 12 April 2020

All zonal Championships & National Championships 
Zonal Team Championships one day prior to the start of Zonals 
All Zonal Championships start with senior except otherwise mentioned

PROPOSED CALENDAR FOR 2019 (updated 02-Sept-2019)
Event Date

January last week 
22 - 29 March 2020


